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Kris Pocaro
Director, Channel Sales

Northeast
kpocaro@intelepeer.ai

O: 201.285.8988

HIAK

Keli Davis
Vice President, Channel Sales

kdavis@intelepeer.ai
O: 703.468.2647

Joshua Posey
Vice President, Strategic 

Channel Sales
jposey@intelepeer.ai

O: 414.465.2168
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David Lindsey
Director, Channel Sales

West
dlindsey@intelepeer.ai

O: 213.279.1621

Channel Sales – Customer Acquisition Team

Scott Halliday
Director, Channel Sales

East
shalliday@intelepeer.ai

O: 614. 937.8247 



Geoff Chretien
Senior Vice President, 
Channel Sales 
E: gchretien@intelepeer.ai
M: 954.614.1559

Joshua Posey
Vice President, Strategic 
Channel Sales
E: jposey@intelepeer.ai
M: 414.465.2168

Jonathan Dunham 
Vice President, Strategic 
Channel Sales
E: jdunham@intelepeer.ai
O:754.465.0111

Chris Brennan
Senior Director, National 
Channel Strategy
E: cbrennan@intelepeer.ai
O: 650.376.2159

Channel Leadership team Technical resources

Steven Smith
Manager, Technical Training
E: ssmith@intelepeer.ai
O: 754.203.0141

Anthony Horn
Solution Engineer, West, 
Mountain West
E: ahorn@intelepeer.ai
O: 720.889.9540

Richard Sexton
Solution Engineer, Central, 
Northeast
E: rsexton@intelepeer.ai
O: 720.736.8442

Pete Neal
Sr. Solution Engineer, Southeast, 
Strategic Partnerships
E: pneal@intelepeer.ai
M: 864.414.2548

Additional resources

Mack Greene
Senior Vice President, Digital 
Transformation Consultancy
E: mgreene@intelepeer.ai
O: 303.729.3982

Digital Transformation team

Partner Programs and Marketing 
partnerprograms@intelepeer.com
https://intelepeer.com/partners

Partner Commissions
commissions@intelepeer.com

24/7 Network Operations Center
support@intelepeer.com
toll-free: 866.780.8639

Number Provisioning
numberadmin@intelepeer.com

Customer Success / Onboarding
customersuccess@intelepeer.com

Billing Support
billingsupport@intelepeer.com

Keli Davis
Vice President, Channel Sales
E: kdavis@intelepeer.ai
O: 703.468.2647

Ed Feitz
Director, Solution Engineering
E: efeitz@intelepeer.ai
O: 720.889.9117


